
AGING 
UNBOUND

SENIOR DAY 2023 



PALMETTO BUNDLE - $500PALMETTO BUNDLE - $500

One table
Two chairs
Two lunch tickets
Two items from your organization placed in the 'swag bag'
Vendor spotlight on the vendor listing insert
Emcee shoutout during the event

CRESCENT BUNDLE - $250CRESCENT BUNDLE - $250

One table 
Two chairs
Two lunch tickets
One item from your organization placed in the
'swag bag'
Vendor spotlight on the vendor listing insert




SANDLAPPER BUNDLE - $100SANDLAPPER BUNDLE - $100  
OR $50 FOR GOVERNMENT/NONPROFIT AGENCIESOR $50 FOR GOVERNMENT/NONPROFIT AGENCIES

One table 
Two chairs
Two lunch tickets

Contact the South Carolina Department on Aging's vendor team by emailing: 
JAndrews@aging.sc.gov

SCDOA will require your organization to provide 600 individual items (i.e. flyers, magnets, pens)
to be included in each Senior Day swag bag. 
Items must be delivered to SCDOA's office by: April 21

Items in 'swag bag'


